## SHARON HILL ART AND CULTURE COMMISSION

**2024 Monthly Flea Market and Craft Fair** Every 1st Saturday Of The Month RAIN DATE: Every 1st Sunday of The Month

May 4, 2024 June 1, 2024 July 6, 2024 August 3, 2024 September 7<mark>, 2024</mark>



## TO RESERVE YOUR SPACE

EMAIL REGISTRATION FORM to: <u>SHARONHILL.ARTANDCULTURE@GMAIL.COM</u> \$25.00 SPACE 2 FOR \$40.00 (10X10 SPACE) (BRING YOUR OWN TABLE)

MAKE CHECK OR MONEY ORDER PAYABLE TO: SHARON HILL ART AND CULTURE COMMISSION

MAIL CHECK TO SHARON HILL ART AND CULTURE COMMISSION 250 SHARON AVENUE SHARON HILL PA 19079

Phone : \_\_\_\_\_

Address: \_\_\_\_

Item Selling: \_\_\_\_\_

Email:

Please Select Date/s:

\_\_\_\_May 4, 2024

\_\_\_\_June 1, 2024

September 7,2024

\_\_\_\_July 6, 2024 \_\_\_\_August 3, 2024